RELEASES AND REFUNDS- November 2019

2019

Real Property
Personal Property
Solid Waste

VTS Refunds
TOTAL

Prior Year Refunds
2014---2018

Real Property
Solid Waste
Personal Property
TOTAL

GRAND TOTAL

$37,219.34
$12,341.48
$158.81
$16,328.92
$66,048.55

$1,654.25
$0.00

$904.86
$2,559.11

$68,607.66



