RELEASES AND REFUNDS- November 2019

2019

Real Property	\$37,219.34
Personal Property	\$12,341.48
Solid Waste	\$158.81
VTS Refunds	\$16,328.92
TOTAL	\$66,048.55

Prior Year Refunds 2014---2018

Real Property	\$1,654.25
Solid Waste	\$0.00
Personal Property	<u>\$904.86</u>
TOTAL	\$2,559.11

GRAND TOTAL \$68,607.66